1{
MCMAHON 1445 MCMAHON DRIVE P.O. BOX 1025

AN AW CEETEEEN NEENAH, WI 54956 NEENAH, W1 54957-1025

McMAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. TELEPHONE: 920.751.4200
FAX: 920.751.4284

CHANGE ORDER

Contract No. A0005-9-19-00445
STAAB CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION Project File No. AQ005-09-19-00445.08
1800 Laemle Avenue Change Order No.  Three - Revised (3R)
Marshfield, Wl 54449 Issue Date: August 4, 2021
REVISED DATE: August 16, 2021
Project: CITY OF APPLETON
WWTP 2019 Improvements Project

You Are Directed To Make The Changes Noted Below In The Subject Contract:

{Iltem Description) (Price)
3.00 | Install Flame Trap Assembly on East Flare ..., ADD $1,260.00
3.12 | Provide Explosion-Proof Flex Connectors at FIares ........ccoovciiinsnniiiininnnen, ADD $2,300.00
3.13 | Provide Disconnects at Air COMPIESSOTS wuuveurvrrerrerreeriereiserisisisssssissessssmensnrssssesiens ADD $904.00
3.14 | Modify 4-Inch RFE Drain Line in Effluent BUilding ..o, ADD $3,766.00
3.17 | Miscellaneous Painting at FIares..........ocvuvuieiiiversioiicsiiiis s ADD $3,165.00
3.18 | Heat Trace Flame Trap AsSsembli@s .......coccriiiiiiiiiiniiiin e ADD $4,485.00

TOTAL $15,880.00

The Changes Result In The Following Adjustments:

CONTRACT PRICE TIME

Prior To This Change Order $2,732,941.00 3/31/2022 davs

Adjustments Per This Change Order +$15,880.00 0 days

Current Confract Status $2,748,821.00 3/31/2022 days
Recommended: Accepted: Authorized:

SSOCIATES, INC. STAAB CONSTRUCTION CORP. CITY OF APPLETON
gconsin Marshfield, Wisconsin Outagamie County, Wisconsin

: BVV: /4V»—( ZJ Bf: X
Date: August 16, 2021 Date: £//q/21 pae 4 |=4 [ &\

OWNER Copy Four (4} Copies Should Accompany This Change Order

CONTRACTOR Copy Execute And Return To ENGINEER For Distribution

ENGINEER Copy (Contract Copy)
FILE COPY

EimEn 8

PROJECTS \ AODOS \ 91900445 \ CONSTR \ CONTRACT \ 2019 WWTP IMPROVEMENTS \ CHANGE ORDERS \ 03R \ 03R.DOCX



